www.edwardssignaling.com1-150 T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Beacons: Explosionproof
Flashing Xenon
116 Series
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current Lens Colors Candela
Replacement
Dome Strobe Tube
Xenon Strobe 116DEXSTC-FJ 24V DC FWR
0.802 A (Max. DC)
1.14 A (Max. FWR)
Clear 602 116-Globe
92-ST
3,000 hours.1
1Calculated at operating power to 75% efficiency.
2UL1971 Fire Alarm output rating, 800,000 peak candela for non-fire alarm listing.
DC
EX-PROOFENCLOSURE
3R 4X
Required Mounting Options
Description Cat. No. Conduit Size
Wall Bracket Mounting Elbow 116EX-B N/A
Ceiling/Wall Mounting Module 116EX-C 3/4" NPT
Pendant Mounting Module 116EX-P 3/4" NPT
Stanchion Mounting Module3 116EX-S 1 1/4" NPT
3For non-fire alarm use.
Hazardous
Location Listings
Cat. No.